GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL -

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004
HAKAM SINGH, AGENT

HAMPTON BEER & LIQUOR MART, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOGINDER SINGH, AGT
JIMMY'S LIQUOR, LLC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

MARCH 19, 2004

THRU MARCH 18, 2005

DISTRICT 02
7410 W HAMPTON AV

0001727

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EVONE THOMAS
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2004
TODD DAVIS, AGT

JEWEL FOOD STORES, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 26, 2004
GHAZI M MUNA

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE APRIL 10, 2004
JAMES A JOHNSON, AGT

JEWEL FOOD STORES, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE APRIL 11, 2004

PAWANJIT SINGH, AGT
CAPITOL LIQUOR & BEER, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE APRIL 22, 2004
MC ARTHUR LOVE, AGT

UNLIMITED LIQUOR CORP
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

DISTRICT 09 0001750
6412 N 76TH ST
DISTRICT 07 0001757

2229 W FOND DU LAC AV

THRU MARCH 24, 2005

DISTRICT 14
123 W OKLAHOMA AV

0001749

THRU MARCH 25, 2005
DISTRICT 13 0001747
5320 S 27TH ST

THRU APRIL 9 , 2005
DISTRICT 17 0001759
2355 N 35TH ST

THRU APRIL 10, 2005
DISTRICT 02 0001745

7308 W CAPITOL DR

THRU APRIL 21, 2005

DISTRICT 06
3079 N HOLTON ST

0001751
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CLASS "A" MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004 THRU MARCH 18, 2005

GRACIELA HERNANDEZ DISTRICT 12 0004170
1401 W GREENFIELD AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SARA I MAHMUD DISTRICT 17 0004256
3727 W GALENA ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

KHALED M BAZAR DISTRICT 08 0004262
2082 S MUSKEGO AV

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 21, 2004 THRU MARCH 20, 2005

SHAWKAT SALEM DISTRICT 08 0004263
2013 W BURNHAM ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2004 THRU MARCH 24, 2005

MARY L SMITH DISTRICT 10 0004254

3077 N 14TH ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE MARCH 26, 2004 THRU MARCH 25, 2005
DAVINDER D SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 07 0004245
NAT FOOD MART, INC 2601 N 35TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
EFFECTIVE APRIL 2, 2004 THRU APRIL 1, 2005
YVONNE ORTA-ALI DISTRICT 01 0004264

2643 W ATKINSON AV
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE APRIL 7, 2004 THRU APRIL 6, 2005
MILOUD A ELWERFALLI, AGT DISTRICT 10 0004258
B & S FOOD MARKET, INC 3299 N 12TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

PIARA S KANG DISTRICT 15 0004259
9104 W BROWN DEER RD
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE APRIL 10, 2004 THRU APRIL 9, 2005
MOHAMMAD M HASAN DISTRICT 17 0004266

2485 W BROWN ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO



CLASS "B" FERMENTED MALT BEVERAGE

EFFECTIVE APRIL 15, 2004

JON R NILSEN, AGT
ST VINCENT PALLOTTI - EAST

DENNIS A THIEL, AGT

- RENEWAL
THRU APRIL 14, 2005

DISTRICT 16 0000740
5424 W BLUEMOUND RD

OUR LADY OF GOOD HOPE CONGREGATION7152 N 41ST ST

CLASS "B" MANAGER - NEW
EFFECTIVE JULYy 1, 2003

KATRINA ANN DUNSWORTH

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004
DONNA L VAN RUTH, AGT
ACAPULCO RESTAURANT, INC
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DONNA L VAN RUTH, AGT
ACAPULCO RESTAURANT, INC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

GIL SOTO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

PATRICIA A STEPHAN, AGENT

4 HORSEMEN, LTD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DISTRICT 09 0000741
THRU JUNE 30, 2004
DISTRICT 04 0001650

725 N MILWAUKEE WI

THRU MARCH 18, 2005

DISTRICT 12
602 W NATIONAL AV

0009440

DISTRICT 12
606 W NATIONAL AV

0009441

DISTRICT 12 0009445
1832 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 12 0009454

2028 W GREENFIELD AV
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EFFECTIVE MARCH 21, 2004

HOWARD R TIETZ, AGT

THE THIRSTY FOX, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

RECORD SPIN
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MICHAEL R HONKAMP, II, AGT
PAINTED PONY, LLC

TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2004
LUIS M BELMONTES

TAVERN DANCE
POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2004
KAREN R SCHULTZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

TIMOTHY J O'KEEFE, AGENT
O'KEEFE'S IRISH GRILL, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 26, 2004
JAMISON H GOLL, AGT

JAMOHEAD, INC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

JANET L BOETTNER, AGENT

File #030603

THRU MARCH 20, 2005

DISTRICT 09 0009325
7586 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 03 0009382
2423 N MURRAY AV

THRU MARCH 23, 2005

DISTRICT 12 0009380
538 W NATIONAL AV

THRU MARCH 24, 2005

DISTRICT 08 0009375
2492 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 13 0009378
5937 S HOWELL AV

THRU MARCH 25, 2005

DISTRICT 03 0009309
1800 N ARLINGTON PL

DISTRICT 03 0009359

KONOHANA, LLC DOMESTIC LTD LIAB CO815 E BRADY ST



DONNA L MADLOCK

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

MEHRAN EDALATPOUR, AGENT

SAHAR PERSIAN CUISINE, INC
MARISELA LOPEZ
EFFECTIVE MARCH 27, 2004

THOMAS G STYNE

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE MARCH 29, 2004
WILLIAM F LENNON, JR, AGENT
AL LIGATOR, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
2004

EFFECTIVE APRIL 7,

KATHLEEN J KELLER

ANTHONY J ITALIANO, AGENT
TNL, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 10, 2004
JOHN A VASSALLO, AGENT

ENEG, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

WAYNE R KIMMELL, II, AGT

THE NOODLE SHOP CO-WISCONSIN, INC
SARAH F JONAS, AGT

CIAO CUCINA, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

File #030603

DISTRICT 10 0009369
3246 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 04 0009376
307 E WISCONSIN AV

DISTRICT 03 0009452
1814 E NORTH AV

THRU MARCH 26, 2005
DISTRICT 01 0009340
5173 N 35TH ST

THRU MARCH 28, 2005
DISTRICT 03 0009381

1731 N ARLINGTON PL

THRU APRIL 6, 2005
DISTRICT 14 0009351
2320 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 08 0009428
3324 W PABST AV
THRU APRIL 9, 2005
DISTRICT 04 0009330

717 N PLANKINTON AV

DISTRICT 03
3121 N OAKLAND AV

0009393

DISTRICT 14
2265 S HOWELL AV

0009396



J JESUS GAMEZ

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE APRIL 11, 2004

FRANCISCO LOPEZ

PAUL M WONG, AGT
LA JOY, LLC

PATRICK G CAMPBELL, AGT
PACKY'S PUB, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

NEBOJSA TORBICA

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE APRIL 13, 2004

CARMEN SENDEJO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 15, 2004
MARK R PASCHAL, AGENT

BAY STREET PUB, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CARSON G PRAEFKE, AGENT
PRAEFKE ENTERPRISES, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

ANTHONY SILENO, JR, AGENT
MANCHESTER LIQUOR, LLC

ANTHONY SILENO, JR, AGENT

DISTRICT 12 0009434
1905 S 6TH ST

THRU APRIL 10, 2005

DISTRICT 12 0009386
1566 S MUSKEGO AV

DISTRICT 16 0009416
5230 W BLUEMOUND RD

DISTRICT 13 0009418
4068 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 11 0009438
5701 W OKLAHOMA AV

THRU APRIL 12, 2005

DISTRICT 14 0009391
2394 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU APRIL 14, 2005

DISTRICT 14 0009350
338 E BAY ST

DISTRICT 03 0009408
1100 E KANE PL

DISTRICT 13 0009419
200 W GRANGE AV

DISTRICT 15 0009420
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MANCHESTER LIQUOR, LLC

LYN A HILDENBRAND, AGT
MIXERS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DAWN R LUDWIG

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

DEBORAH W FIERKE, AGENT
R FATHERS, LLC
EFFECTIVE APRIL 20, 2004
RUSSELL J KLISCH, AGENT

LAKEFRONT BREWERY, INC
CABARET/NITE CLUB

JAMES D HUMMERT, AGENT
HOTEL METRO, LLC

JEREMIAH D PANDL, AGENT
TAP PROPERTIES, LLC
EFFECTIVE APRIL 26, 2004
ROBERT M LESZCZYNSKI, AGT
LESZ, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
POOL TABLES

EFFECTIVE MAY 14, 2004
MILEY HOWARD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MAY 19, 2004

ROBERT C SCHMIDT, JR, AGT
LOUISE'S, INC

11777 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 05 0009425
3430 N 84TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0009443
1901 S 26TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0009450
2321 N MURRAY AV

THRU APRIL 19, 2005
DISTRICT 06 0009385
1872 N COMMERCE ST

DISTRICT 04 0009392

411 E MASON ST

DISTRICT 04 0009421
761 N WATER ST

THRU APRIL 25, 2005

DISTRICT 04 0009400
1211 13 N WATER ST

THRU MAY 13, 2005

DISTRICT 06 0009433
508 W CENTER ST

THRU MAY 18, 2005

DISTRICT 04 0009422
801 N JEFFERSON ST
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COIN-OPERATED MOVING PICTURE HOUSE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2004 THRU MARCH 31, 2006
RALPH W MOHR DISTRICT 04 0000034
SHANGRILA ENTERPRISES, LTD 831 N 27TH ST

RALPH W MOHR DISTRICT 14 0000035
LIBRA BOOKS, INC 2945 s 13TH ST

RALPH MOHR, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000036
POPULAR NEWS, INC 225 N WATER ST

TAVERN DANCE - NEW
EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004 THRU JULY 24, 2004

DON P TAYLOR DISTRICT 09 0004581
5666 N TEUTONIA AV

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

KRISTIE D WOLFF DISTRICT 99 0015673
4524 S 13TH ST

THOMAS E HARDY, JR DISTRICT 99 0015698
646 S 2ND ST

MICHAEL G YARBROUGH, JR DISTRICT 99 0015712
1525 N 4TH ST

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2003 THRU OCTOBER 31, 2005

JAMARO K BLUE, SR DISTRICT 99 0015718
646 S 2ND ST

DANGEROUS WEAPONS - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MAY 1 , 2004 THRU APRIL 30, 2006

BRIAN M CZERWINSKI DISTRICT 04 0000049
1243 N 29TH ST

DONALD S BARTOLONE, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000051
ARMY & NAVY SURPLUS SALES, INC 707 09 W WISCONSIN AV



JOSEPH F FEHRENBACH

ADOLPH J SCHRAGER, AGENT

SCHRAGER AUCTION GALLERIES,

SCOTT CHRISTIAANSEN, AGENT

RSR GROUP WISCONSIN, INC

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - TRANSFER

EFFECTIVE

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

CARL LETIZIA, AGT
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION,

LOADING ZONE - NEW

EFFECTIVE

MARCH 19,

DECEMBER 1,

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

LTD

2004

2002

DISTRICT 09 0000052
5509 N 35TH ST
DISTRICT 07 0000053

2915 N SHERMAN BL

DISTRICT 15
8817 W LYNX AV

0000054

THRU APRIL 30, 2005

DISTRICT 99 0001307
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001308
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001309
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001310
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001311
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001312
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001313
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001314
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001315
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001316
12740 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 99 0001317
12740 W CAPITOL DR

THRU NOVEMBER 30, 2004

File #030603



CHRISTIAAN E PFEIFER, AGT DISTRICT 11 0000510
SCHUSTER MARKETING CORPORATION 6223 W FOREST HOME AV
LOADING ZONE-OVER 30 FT (NON-PROFIT ORG) - NEW

JEROME M KOHN, AGT DISTRICT 04 0000048
MARQUETTE UNIVERSITY 732 N 12TH ST

LOADING ZONE (DISABLED) - NEW

JAN TEAT DISTRICT 17 0000996

1037 N 15TH ST

WANDA L SONGER DISTRICT 12 0000997
1430 W HAYES AV

MELVIN BEASLEY DISTRICT 17 0000998
2007 N 33RD ST

GENEVA C HARRIS DISTRICT 01 0000999
3833 N 14TH ST

JUANITA NEW DISTRICT 01 0001000
3043 W VILLARD AV

ARNIE K JOHNSON DISTRICT 06 0001001
3783 N 12TH ST

MARCELLA HEIL DISTRICT 14 0001002
2846 S PINE AV

SECOND HAND DEALER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2004 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2004

HEIDI J CALAWAY DISTRICT 03 0000583

1688 N FRANKLIN PL

THEATER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2004 THRU MARCH 31, 2006
MARK BUCHER, AGT DISTRICT 14 0000057
THE BOULEVARD ENSEMBLE, INC 2250 S KINNICKINNIC AV
MICHAEL OGRODOWSKI, AGENT DISTRICT 09 0000058

MARCUS CINEMAS OF WISCONSIN, LLC 7440 N 76TH ST

MICHAEL OGRODOWSKI, AGENT DISTRICT 11 0000059
MARCUS CINEMAS OF WISCONSIN, LLC 3330 S 30TH ST
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USED BIKE, TIRE OR BATTERY DEALER - RENEWAL

JAMES T SINCLAIR, AGT DISTRICT 17 0000151
NORTH AVENUE TIRE & AUTO, INC 4926 W NORTH AV

GARY CHMIELEWSKI & DISTRICT 16 0000152
JEFFREY CHMIELEWSKI 721 W WINDLAKE AV

CHRIS GEHRT, AGT DISTRICT 08 0000153
MARK J RINDERLE TIRE, INC 2079 S 35TH ST

MICHAEL E MOELLER, AGT DISTRICT 08 0000154
REMY BATTERY CO, INC 4301 W LINCOLN AV
MICHAEL E MOELLER, AGT DISTRICT 02 0000155
REMY BATTERY CO, INC 6270 N 76TH ST

RONALD C FELSING, AGT DISTRICT 05 0000156
FELSING SERVICE, INC 9128 W BURLEIGH ST
MICHAEL J NEWKIRK, AGT DISTRICT 01 0000157
NEWKIRK'S SERVICE, INC 4105 W VILLARD AV

LARRY A PACHEFSKY, AGT DISTRICT 05 0000159
MR P'S TIRES 76TH, INC 6005 N 76TH ST

LARRY A PACHEFSKY, AGT DISTRICT 12 0000160
MR P'S TIRES 76TH, INC 522 28 W NATIONAL AV
LARRY A PACHEFSKY, AGT DISTRICT 07 0000161
MR P'S TIRES 76TH, INC 5204 W CENTER ST

HADEER S MATLOUB, AGT DISTRICT 16 0000162
SOLOMON & SON, INC 5823 W NORTH AV

VINCENT M HANOSKI, AGT DISTRICT 12 0000163
BEN'S CYCLE CENTER, INC 1018 W LINCOLN AV

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - NEW

SCOTT W JAKUBOWSKI DISTRICT 15 0001277
9838 W APPLETON AV

SECONDHAND MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER - RENEWAL

TODD M REARDON, AGT DISTRICT 13 0001206
BRAEGER CHEVROLET, INC 4100 S 27TH ST

MICHAEL R ROMEL, AGT DISTRICT 02 0001209
IDEAL AUTO SALES, INC 5835 W APPLETON AV
BERNARD M PFEIFER, AGT DISTRICT 12 0001220
VILLAGE AUTO SALES, INC 2000 W NATIONAL AV

11



CLINT H SCHMOCKER, AGT
MIDWEST CAR CORPORATION

DANIEL MORA, JR, AGT
EL JALISCIENSE AUTO SALES,

ANDY HAROS, AGT
DON JACOBS IMPORTS, LLC

PANAGIOTIS K PANAGIOTOPOULOS,

PETE'S AUTO SALES, INC

TEDDY J KNIPRATH, SR, AGT

ARS AUTO REPAIR/SALES/TOWING,

HOWARD MELTON, AGT

ROWELL'S CENTRAL TOWING, INC

GEORGE E THOMPSON, AGT
G P S MOTORS, INC

RONALD K HULBERT, AGT
C R NOVELTY, INC

JOHN M GOODNETTER, AGT

GOODNETTER AUTO SALES, INC

ANTON J WESLEY

LEWIS R POBEREZNY

JOHN G MORAS

NICK ANTZOULATOS

CRAIG HARPER, AGT

TEEN CHALLENGE INTERNATIONAL,

ADAM BALENOVICH

GILBERT W BLOCK

KENNETH D JOERS

ROBERT J FELDER, AGT

A CAR LOT IN WISCONSIN, LLC

LUMUMBIA MUHAMMAD, AGT
MR X AUTO SALES & SERVICE,

DISTRICT 13 0001221
5934 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 12 0001231
1509 S MUSKEGO AV

DISTRICT 13 0001238
5757 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 07 0001242
5204 W CENTER ST

DISTRICT 11 0001243
5130 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 12 0001244
1516 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 13 0001245
1935 W MORGAN AV

DISTRICT 02 0001247
5815 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 02 0001248
5927 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 02 0001251
4131 N 68TH ST #1

DISTRICT 02 0001252
7515 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 09 0001253
7569 77 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 05 0001254
8144 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 05 0001255
9246 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 17 0001256
2246 N 44TH ST

DISTRICT 02 0001257
6973 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 08 0001258
2802 W BURNHAM ST

DISTRICT 09 0001259
7240 W GOOD HOPE RD

DISTRICT 01 0001260
1985 W HAMPTON AV
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ERIC C STREFF

JOHN S AMATO, AGT

JOHN AMATO HYUNDAI MAZDA,

RHONDA F CATTANI, AGT

RC & DH INVESTMENTS, INC

MIGUEL VASQUEZ

ALEXANDER RENZAGLIA

ROBERT W PESHEK

THOMAS G LUSTY

NIKOLA KOMINA

SHELDON L HUNTINGTON, AGT

SHEL'S AUTO SALES, INC

CHARLES J SCHROEPFER, AGT

COMPETITION CYCLE, INC

JOHN M RANK, AGT

RANK & SON BUICK PONTIAC GMC,

DON W STIEGLBAUER, AGT
AAA MOTOR SALES, INC

DON W STIEGLBAUER, AGT
AAA MOTOR SALES, INC

CHARLES F HEINZ

LAWRENCE J GAFFNEY, AGT

HOWELL AVE AUTO SERVICE,

THOMAS WEIGAND, AGT
NEW DEAL AUTO SALES, INC

THOMAS WEIGAND, AGT
NEW DEAL AUTO SALES, INC

RICHARD A WEIBEL, AGT
G S AUTO SALES, INC

JAMES V HULL, AGT

INC

INC

DISTRICT 09 0001261
7375 N 51ST BL

DISTRICT 09 0001262
8301 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 07 0001263
5801 W CENTER ST
DISTRICT 12 0001264

1576 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 13 0001266
5336 S 13TH ST
DISTRICT 02 0001267

7015 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 13 0001268
5900 S 27TH ST
DISTRICT 08 0001269
2803 S 9TH PL
DISTRICT 01 0001270

5230 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 16 0001271
2629 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 01 0001272
4200 N GREEN BAY AV

DISTRICT 12 0001273
2007 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 08 0001274
2027 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 08 0001275
2308 10 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 13 0001276
4161 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 05 0001278

9130 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 05 0001279
9246 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 13 0001280
3650 S HOWELL AV
DISTRICT 07 0001281

H & M AUTO SERVICE & TRANSPORT INC2424 N 30TH ST

13
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RICHARD M SACK, AGT
VETERAN AUTO SALES, INC

CYNTHIA A FLOWERS, AGT
AL'S AUTO BODY & SALES, INC

PAUL SCHLAGENHAUF, AGT
BADGER TRUCK CENTER, INC

DONALD A LANDO, AGT
D & H, LLC

DAVID BULLOCK AND
BRUCE WALTERS

DAVID L SOIKA, AGT
MILWAUKEE CYCLE SALVAGE, INC

OLIVER F GARDIPEE

RUSSELL M DARROW, III, AGT
RUSS DARROW COLONIAL, INC
OMAR BARKHADLE

RANDALL J HERNKE, AGT
HERNKE AUTO SALES, INC

EMMA M ERDMANN, AGT
SOUTHEAST SALES CORP

PETER L BILGO, AGT

DISTRICT 02 0001282
6535 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 15 0001284
5290 N 124TH ST

DISTRICT 08 0001285
2326 W ST PAUL AV

DISTRICT 01 0001286
4979 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 07 0001287
5312 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 09 0001288
5754 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 12 0001289
725 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 15 0001283
9101 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 04 0001290
2715 17 W CLYBOURN AV

DISTRICT 11 0001292
6550 W FOREST HOME AV

DISTRICT 09 0001294
6930 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0001295

TEBO RIVERSIDE AUTO SERV & PRT INC2750 N OAKLAND AV

THOMAS F GORAK, AGT
TOM GORAK MOTORS, INC

EDWIN L STILLMAN, AGT
A-ABLE TRANSMISSIONS, INC

EMMA M ERDMANN, AGT
SOUTHEAST SALES CORPORATION

RUSSELL M DARROW, III, AGT
AUTOMAX, LLC

RANDY JENSEN AND
JEFF JENSEN

DWIGHT L RAINS, AGT
STERLING AUTO MART, INC

RUSSELL M DARROW, III, AGT
AUTOMAX, LLC

DISTRICT 02 0001296
4212 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0001297
1214 S 6TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001298
7016 20 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001299
7776 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 13 0001300
5516 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 02 0001301
6027 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 13 0001302
4810 S 27TH ST
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ROBERT M WEIGMAN &
MICHAEL L WEIGMAN

RICHARD A PUKITE, AGT
R P MOTORS, INC

BERT SHAW

RUSSEL SHTIVELBERG, AGT

BVS AUTOMOTIVE, INC

RICHARD OULAHAN, AGT
ESPERANZA UNIDA, INC

GREGORY G SCHAAL, AGT
AUTO MAX SALES, INC

DAVID M BLUNDON, AGT
HOULE AUTO SALES, INC

JAMES E OLSON, AGT

HEISER LEASE AND DAILY RENTAL,

CHRISTOPHER D MEYER, AGT

HEISER LINCOLN MERCURY, INC

DALE E ZAROFF, AGT
HEISER MOTOR SALES, INC

PATRICK B POMERANZ, AGT
NORTHPOINT FORD, INC

JOANNE M KRAGE, AGT
J & P MOTORS, INC

ROBERT S MICHEL, AGT
MILWAUKEE HARLEY-DAVIDSON,

JIMMIE JENKINS, AGT
JENKINS IMPORTS, INC

VICTOR J CAPPELLETTI, AGT
ROBERTS AUTO MART, INC

JOSEPH F FIX

YAMIRA GOVANI

BRETT L SWALVE, AGT
BRILYN AUTO SALES, LLC

JIMMIE JENKINS, AGT
JENKINS IMPORTS, INC

INC

DISTRICT 02 0001303
5186 N 76TH ST
DISTRICT 16 0001304
305 N 35TH ST
DISTRICT 16 0001305

3402 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 02
7210 W CAPTIOL DR

0001306

DISTRICT 12 0001307

1329 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 02 0001308
6309 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 02 0001309

4357 N 60TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001314
INC7500 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001315

7550 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001316

7800 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0001317

7500 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 16 0001319

5905 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 15 0001320

11310 W SILVER SPRING RD

DISTRICT 01 0001321
4020 N GREEN BAY AV

DISTRICT 07 0001324
5715 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 06 0001322
631 E CENTER ST

DISTRICT 08 0001325
2366 S 27TH ST

DISTRICT 13 0001326
1201 W LAYTON AV
DISTRICT 01 0001327

4035 N GREEN BAY AV
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KENT L KAISER, AGT

LEADER TOWING & STORAGE CORP

NOEL G MARTIN

EMAD H OUDEH, AGT
MILWAUKEE AUTOMART, LLC
COLIN E COMER

ANTHONY W RYAN, JR, AGT
RYAN MOTORS, INC

JEFFERY A BORDERS

DAVID ROSPLOCK

KEVIN P O'CALLAGHAN, AGT
KRI, LLC

MICHAEL E LOOS, AGT
O'REILLY MOTOR CARS, INC

DISTRICT 09 0001328
6944 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 12 0001329
1501 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 08 0001330
2485 S 13TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0001331
3833 N HUBBARD ST

DISTRICT 08 0001332
4209 W GREENFIELD AV

DISTRICT 10 0001333
4204 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 07 0001334
5230 W LISBON AV

DISTRICT 13 0001336
6039 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 06 0001337
324 W CHERRY ST

USED MOTOR VEHICLE DEALER-PARTS ONLY - NEW

DANIEL A BREFKA, AGT

DANS AUTO SERVICE & REPAIR LLC

24 HOUR ESTABLISHMENT - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19,

KLEOMENIS G DALLIS, AGENT

GYRO DELIGHT, INC

HARJEET S WALIA, AGENT
KULDIP, INC

WAQAR HUSSAIN, AGENT
W & L PETROLEUM, LLC

DAVID J ROETTGERS, AGENT
ROETTGERS COMPANY, INC

RASHINDER LAL

SYED M RIZVI, AGENT
AMARA PETROLEUM, INC

DISTRICT 05 0000002
7613 W VILLARD AV

THRU APRIL 30, 2005

DISTRICT 04 0000050
1607 W WELLS ST

DISTRICT 12 0000162
1009 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 12 0000111
1401 w MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 15 0000008
5501 N LOVERS LA

DISTRICT 01 0000044
2002 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 01 0000051
4057 N GREEN BAY AV
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INDERJEET S SANSI, AGENT
SUPREME ENTERPRISES, INC

ROBERT M O'CONNOR, AGT

O'CONNOR PETROLEUM CO, INC

ROBERT B PYLES &
MC DONALD CORPORATION

JUAN J TORRIJOS, AGENT

JMT ENTERPRISE LOS COMALES #7,

DILJEET S KHAHRA

DILJEET S KHAHRA

YOUNAS MOHAMMAD, AGT

CHICAGO SUB INC

JAFFERALI J BABWARI, AGT
A & J, INC OF MILWAUKEE

JEFFERY L HOOVER, AGT
BAR B QUE STATION, INC

ROBERT B PYLES &
MC DONALD CORP

HARBHAJAN SINGH, AGENT
ISHA ENTERPRISES, INC

HARBHAJAN SINGH
ISHA GAS, INC

JOSEPH A NIGRELLI

HABIB MANJEE, AGENT

TITLY CORPORATION

RICHARD A HONTHANER, 11,
HONTHANERS RESTAURANTS,

JOHN BRODERSEN, AGT

BRODERSEN MANAGEMENT CORP

JOHN BRODERSEN, AGT

BRODERSEN MANAGEMENT CORP

RABINDER S KHAHRA, AGENT
KHAHRA PETROLEUM, INC

WAQAR HUSSAIN, AGENT
VRI PETROMART, INC

DISTRICT 15 0000052
11840 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 16 0000053
607 S 70TH ST

DISTRICT 09 0000055
6574 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0000058

INC1306 S 16TH ST

DISTRICT 01 0000060
4811 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 08 0000061
2310 W GREENFIELD AV

DISTRICT 01 0000063
4231 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 15 0000068
9622 W FOND DU LAC AV

DISTRICT 01 0000073
4915 N HOPKINS ST

DISTRICT 01 0000079
5191 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 16 0000085
1361 N 36TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0000086
1225 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 13 0000094
3929 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 01 0000095
3927 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 11 0000103
3133 S 92ND ST

DISTRICT 12 0000104
1567 W NATIONAL AV

DISTRICT 01 0000106
2910 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 15 0000113
6325 N 76TH ST

DISTRICT 06 0000117
3105 N HOLTON ST
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DONNA A SCHULHOF, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

DONNA A SCHULHOF, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

DONALD W HENSIAK, AGT
ROBB & DONNA CORPORATION

DONNA A SCHULHOF, AGT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II INC

DONNA A SCHULHOF, AGT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II INC

DONNA A SCHULHOF, AGT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II INC

MICHAEL L SANFELIPPO, AGENT
WALKER'S POINT PLAZA, LLC

CHRISTINE M MAZZONI, AGENT

MC DONALD'S CORP

KALIM M BEG

KALIM M BEG

KALIM M BEG

KALIM M BEG

JOHN T KLEIN, AGENT

KLEIN ENTERPRISES, INC

THOMAS L ALDRIDGE, AGT
ALDRIDGE INC

THOMAS L ALDRIDGE, AGT
ALDRIDGE INC

HARJEET S WALIA, AGENT
TATA PETROLEUM, INC

INDERJEET S DHILLON, AGT
DHILLON'S MARKET INC

DEBORAH N ALLEN &
MC DONALD'S CORP

KEVIN J STEIN, AGT
STEIN BP INC

DISTRICT 17 0000119
4601 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 15 0000120
8331 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 13 0000121
2012 W LAYTON AV

DISTRICT 06 0000123
633 W NORTH AV

DISTRICT 08 0000125
2310 S 43RD ST

DISTRICT 15 0000126
11201 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 12 0000130
605 S 1ST ST

DISTRICT 04 0000140
1220 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 15 0000147
9425 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 15 0000148
9026 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 06 0000149
232 W LOCUST ST

DISTRICT 13 0000150
1930 W HOWARD AV

DISTRICT 13 0000155
3870 S HOWELL AV

DISTRICT 12 0000158
2028 W MITCHELL ST

DISTRICT 04 0000160
812 N OLD WORLD THIRD ST

DISTRICT 06 0000163
1030 E NORTH AV

DISTRICT 12 0000181
575 W BECHER ST

DISTRICT 01 0000184
2700 W CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 13 0000194
3200 S 27TH ST
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DEBORAH N ALLEN &
MC DONALD'S CORPORATION

MOHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASIM, AGT

R M PETROLEUM, INC

MICHAEL K TSUCHIHASHI,

AGENT

File #030603

DISTRICT 06 0000196
420 E CAPITOL DR
DISTRICT 01 0000199
4405 N 27TH ST

DISTRICT 12 0000201

1801 W GREENFIELD AV

DISTRICT 08 0000202

FOREST COUNTY POTAWATOMI COM OF WI1721 W CANAL ST

GURINDER S NAGRA, AGT
DASMESH LLC

SWARAN S MULTANI &
BALVIR SINGH

SWARAN S MULTANI &
BALVIR SINGH

DISTRICT 01 0000204
4295 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 06 0000207
425 E CAPITOL DR
DISTRICT 01 0000208

4427 N GREEN BAY RD

MIRZA F BEG DISTRICT 02 0000209
7110 W LISBON AV

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004 THRU MARCH 18, 2005

HAKAM SINGH, AGENT DISTRICT 02 0001727

HAMPTON BEER & LIQUOR MART, LLC 7410 W HAMPTON AV

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

JOGINDER SINGH, AGT DISTRICT 09 0001750

JIMMY'S LIQUOR, LLC 6412 N 76TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" LIQUOR AND MALT - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE MARCH 26, 2004 THRU MARCH 25, 2005

GHAZI M MUNA DISTRICT 13 0001747
5320 S 27TH ST

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE APRIL 22, 2004 THRU APRIL 21, 2005

MC ARTHUR LOVE, AGT DISTRICT 06 0001751

UNLIMITED
CIGARETTE

LIQUOR CORP
& TOBACCO

3079 N HOLTON ST
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CLASS "A" MALT - NEW
EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004 THRU MARCH 18, 2005

GRACIELA HERNANDEZ DISTRICT 12 0004170
1401 W GREENFIELD AV
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

SARA I MAHMUD DISTRICT 17 0004256
3727 W GALENA ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "A" MALT - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE MARCH 25, 2004 THRU MARCH 24, 2005

MARY L SMITH DISTRICT 10 0004254
3077 N 14TH ST
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

CLASS "B" TAVERN - RENEWAL
EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004 THRU MARCH 18, 2005

GIL SOTO DISTRICT 12 0009445
1832 S 13TH ST

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 24, 2004 THRU MARCH 23, 2005

LUIS M BELMONTES DISTRICT 12 0009380
538 W NATIONAL AV

TAVERN DANCE

POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

EFFECTIVE MARCH 26, 2004 THRU MARCH 25, 2005

JANET L BOETTNER, AGENT DISTRICT 03 0009359
KONOHANA, LLC DOMESTIC LTD LIAB C0O815 E BRADY ST

MEHRAN EDALATPOUR, AGENT DISTRICT 04 0009376
SAHAR PERSIAN CUISINE, INC 307 E WISCONSIN AV
EFFECTIVE APRIL 7 , 2004 THRU APRIL 6 , 2005
ANTHONY J ITALIANO, AGENT DISTRICT 08 0009428
TNL, INC 3324 W PABST AV

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
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EFFECTIVE APRIL 10, 2004
JOHN A VASSALLO, AGENT

ENEG, LLC

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

EFFECTIVE APRIL 13, 2004

CARMEN SENDEJO

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 15, 2004
MARK R PASCHAL, AGENT

BAY STREET PUB, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
POOL TABLES

PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

CARSON G PRAEFKE, AGENT
PRAEFKE ENTERPRISES, INC
AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

LYN A HILDENBRAND, AGT
MIXERS, LLC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
INSTRUMENTAL MUSIC

BILLIARD HALL

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES
EFFECTIVE APRIL 26, 2004
ROBERT M LESZCZYNSKI,
LESZ, INC

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES

AGT

EFFECTIVE MAY 14, 2004

MILEY HOWARD

AMUSEMENT MACHINE PREMISES
TAVERN DANCE

CIGARETTE & TOBACCO

POOL TABLES
PHONOGRAPH/JUKEBOX PREMISES

File #030603

THRU APRIL 9 , 2005
DISTRICT 04 0009330

717 N PLANKINTON AV

THRU APRIL 12, 2005
DISTRICT 14 0009391

2394 S KINNICKINNIC AV

THRU APRIL 14, 2005
DISTRICT 14 0009350
338 E BAY ST
DISTRICT 03 0009408
1100 E KANE PL
DISTRICT 05 0009425
3430 N 84TH ST

THRU APRIL 25, 2005
DISTRICT 04 0009400

1211 13 N WATER ST

THRU MAY 13, 2005
DISTRICT 06

508 W CENTER ST

0009433

21



File #030603

TAVERN DANCE - NEW

EFFECTIVE MARCH 19, 2004 THRU JULY 24, 2004

DON P TAYLOR DISTRICT 09 0004581
5666 N TEUTONIA AV

DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

THOMAS E HARDY, JR DISTRICT 99 0015698
646 S 2ND ST

MICHAEL G YARBROUGH, JR DISTRICT 99 0015712
1525 N 4TH ST

LUXURY LIMOUSINE - TRANSFER

CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001307
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001308
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001309
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001310
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001311
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001312
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001313
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001314
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001315
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001316
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
CARL LETIZIA, AGT DISTRICT 99 0001317
LA MACCHIA ACQUISITION, INC 12740 W CAPITOL DR
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24 HOUR ESTABLISHMENT - NEW

DARLA-JEAN RICHARDS, AGT
KULLI ENTERPRISES, INC

CLAUDIA J SATCHELL, AGENT
MR RENT-ALL, INC

WALTER T FULLMER, AGENT
SONWALT ENTERPRISES, INC

MOHAMMED MAZHARUDDIN

MOHAMMED MAZHARUDDIN

ROBERT B PYLES &

MC DONALD CORPORATION

PETER LIMBERATOS
VIVIAN ANTON-LIMBERATOS

ANUP K KHULLAR, AGENT
PRIYA CORPORATION

GIOTA NERANTZAKIS

GURDEV SINGH

WAQAR HUSSAIN, AGENT

VRI PETROMART, INC

ABDUL HAQ, AGENT
AK PETROLEUM, INC

DONNA A SCHULHOF, AGENT
BRIDGEMAN FOODS II, INC

DONNA A SCHULHOF, AGT
BRIDGEMAN FOOD II INC

CHRISTINE M MAZZONI, AGENT
MC DONALD'S CORP

THOMAS L ALDRIDGE, AGT
ALDRIDGE INC

THOMAS L ALDRIDGE, AGT
ALDRIDGE INC

ERIC G WAGNER, AGENT
ROARING FORK, LLC

DISTRICT 09 0000010
6011 W BRADLEY RD

DISTRICT 03 0000012
1425 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 14 0000043
3600 S CLEMENT AV

DISTRICT 14 0000048
1227 W OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 14 0000049
3087 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 09 0000056
5739 W SILVER SPRING DR

DISTRICT 03 0000065
1310 E BRADY ST

DISTRICT 09 0000099
7222 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 14 0000100
2321 S KINNICKINNIC AV

DISTRICT 03 0000108
2426 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 14 0000112
2341 S CHASE AV

DISTRICT 14 0000115
702 W OKLAHOMA AV

DISTRICT 15 0000120
8331 W BROWN DEER RD

DISTRICT 03 0000127
627 E CAPITOL DR

DISTRICT 04 0000140
1220 N 35TH ST

DISTRICT 03 0000159
1828 N FARWELL AV

DISTRICT 03 0000161
2935 N OAKLAND AV

DISTRICT 03 0000166
2228 N PROSPECT AV
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MATHIAS B CHOI
INDERJEET S DHILLON, AGT
DHILLON'S MARKET INC

GURINDER S NAGRA, AGT
DASMESH LLC

GUS GLIATIS, AGENT
EL GRECO, INC

ALEJANDRO LEON
RODRIGO R LOPEZ, AGENT
CIELITO LINDO, LLC

JOHN BRODERSEN, AGT

BRODERSEN MANAGEMENT CORP

PARMINDER K KALEKA, AGT
SUNSHINE PETROMART, INC

DISTRICT 09 0000172
3428 W VILLARD AV

DISTRICT 12 0000181
575 W BECHER ST

DISTRICT 01 0000204
4295 N TEUTONIA AV

DISTRICT 05 0000211
9143 W APPLETON AV

DISTRICT 12 0000212
1531 W LINCOLN AV

DISTRICT 12 0000216
733 S 2ND ST

DISTRICT 09 0000105
7525 W GOOD HOPE RD

DISTRICT 09 0000210
6811 N TEUTONIA AV

File #030603

SHIELDS, Timothy J., Agt. for “Milwaukee Repertory Theater, Inc.”, Request for
the temporary extension of Class “B” premises for “Milwaukee Repertory
Theater” at 108 E. Wells Street to include the street, riverwalk (possibly)
and throughout the Milwaukee Center at the front, rear and side of the
premises on May 14-15, 2004 from 4:00 p.m. to 2:00 a.m. for “The Rep’s
50th Anniversary Celebration Weekend”.
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GRANTED BY COMMON COUNCIL - March 19, 2004

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE

RUBIN L WHITMORE, II
EFFECTIVE

MARK J ALBERTSON
GREGORY J HASHEK
ROSS R REISINGER
GARY D KLUCZYNSKI
JOHN R HAUK, JR
MATTHEW M RECTENWALD
BHADRESH S KALYANJI
KATHERINE C GIARRATANO
TIFFANY S SHERMAN
ADRIAN B GONZALES
NICOLE A ANDERSON
KRISTIN K ANDERSON
TINA M BROERMAN

MARK A RICHARDSON
CHRISTOPHER R NORMAN
BREANNA L SUSKEY
STEPHENIE C BOCOCK
DELILAH L VENTURA
CONNOR B KENDALL
MEGHAN K CASSADAY
WENDY A REEVES
JESSICA Y MERO
CHRISTINA M MEDLEY
LORI P TREDER
BRAULIO R SANCHEZ-CARRASCO
GREGORY L BAILEY
JANET M WINK
RANDOLPH W YEE
FAISAL HUSSAIN
SHAHAB HUSSAIN
ANGELA A TODERO
LAURA M CHOLAKOS
KATHRYN H AMANN
KAYUA J XIONG

JARI HASAN

MINA ABIDI

JANICE A FULLILOVE
PETER Y KNOX

COLETTE T PASIEKA
SHIKHA GUPTA

BOBBIJO DRONSO

KELLY E CHARLES
THERESE M GROSSMEYER
LISA R POHL

ANA L VALDEZ

CHRIS A DITTMAR
VANESSA D ANDREW
JARRETT L LIVESEY

JANUARY 1, 2003

JANUARY 1, 2004

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2004

9009 W DOGWOOD ST
THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

1608 W KILBOURN AV #202
2843 N GRANT BL

5605 N 35TH ST #1

5435 S WILLIAMS CI

3940 E ADAMS AV UPPR
1085 W LEWIS LN #07
7012 W APPLETON AV

833 N 21ST ST #109
11050 N KINGS WA Wl64
2219 A E HOLT AV #A
2200 S 89TH ST

2439 N BARTLETT AV
16779 N S CENTER ST W208
1224 N PROSPECT AV #75
18171 W DUKE ST N88
3474 N CRAMER ST

418 E LLOYD ST

911 B E CENTER ST

725 N 13TH ST #621
1120 S 10TH ST

712 S 103RD ST

725 N 13TH ST

725 N 13TH ST #760
9075 W HOWARD AV #201
110 E FIELD STONE CI #1
1363 N 40TH ST #35
6127 W WISCONSIN AV
8211 COUNTRY CLUB CI
935 W GREENFIELD AV
935 W GREENFIELD AV
1825 TIMBER RIDGE LA 9302
3367 S 54TH ST

1021 PINECREST LA

3866 N 79TH ST

2771 N BREMEN ST

2771 N BREMEN ST LWR
3137 N 37TH ST

719 E KILBOURN AV

725 N 13TH ST #275

725 N 13TH ST #265

2009
3616

IVANHOE PL
TH AV

2866 N 76TH ST #3

5163 N 107TH ST #5

2205 N FARWELL AV

4936 N 68TH ST

1334 W WINDLAKE AV

3273 S KINNICKINNIC AV #5
E
9
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0035463

0033201
0035335
0035349
0035354
0035372
0035373
0035400
0035418
0035450
0035454
0035456
0035460
0035461
0035462
0035465
0035466
0035469
0035470
0035471
0035472
0035473
0035476
0035477
0035479
0035480
0035482
0035483
0035486
0035487
0035488
0035489
0035490
0035491
0035492
0035493
0035494
0035495
0035497
0035498
0035499
0035500
0035502
0035509
0035510
0035514
0035515
0035516
0035517



HARISH MEHTA
YOLANDA PERKINS
DENNIS O MC ELRATH
DANIEL C DAITCHMAN
EDWARD A PATE
LINDA D PHIFER
JANE E WESNER
DAVID V LEHMAN
KIMBERLY A KASPER
JEFFREY M ELLMAKER
ALICIA L HARRIS
MARK J LISTER
ARIELLE A MAYER
KENT W STERN

KYLIE R HENNINGFIELD

CHRISTOPHER J VAN DYKE

BRYAN D ZIMMERMAN
KELLY A WIRTH

KIM A FATIGATI
ASHLEY K STEINER
JON P CLOPE

DEREK J WROBEL
MICHAEL A RUIZ
FRANK J BROWN
LILLIE P HANNAH
DANIEL L ROBINSON
PETER A MC CORMICK
KATHRYN N CONNOLLY
DAVID J SCHOPP
NORMA A VILLARREAL
NICOLE K THULL
CUSTODIO SOSA
SOPHIA PASQUIS
SHAWN J RUTKA
JAMES E JIRACEK
LISA D PROEBER
VANESSA L ADAMS
KATIE A LIEGLER
TIFFANY L BROWN
STEVEN M RADER
MICHAEL H SANDERS
RICHARD D IRWIN
JOHN J FOERSTER
DENNIS N GAULDEN
RANDAL S LA ROCK
LANCE S NEAL
RICHARD J BERGNER, JR
GRACE D GOLLNICK

CLASS
EFFECTIVE

JAMES E PURTELL
DENA M ABAD
SUEANN WIRTH
LATICIA D PACE

JANUARY 1,

7124
2136
5511

B W APPLETON AV
N 55TH ST
N 34TH ST
1318 W WELLS ST
1271 N 44TH ST
2142 N 35TH ST
6153 S DELAWARE AV
1311 S LAYTON BL
1834 S 17TH ST
1716 E NEWTON ST #8
6266 N 84TH ST #1
350 W SWAN CI 3404
520 E GARFIELD AV
2654 N LAKE DR
1547 N WARREN ST
2324 W WISCONSIN AV #46
2209 SHOOP ST
315 S 59TH ST
916 S 88TH ST
7801 W GLENDALE AV
2404 KESTREL LA
1307 S 76TH ST
1900 BIG BEND RD
308 FOXMEAD DR
792 W GALENA ST #85
3306 S 12TH ST
1501 S 62ND ST
1926 W WISCONSIN AV 510
2807 A S 45TH ST
3551 JERELIN DR
7223 W SILVER SPRING DR

1612 W BOTTSFORD AV
2591 N OAKLAND AV
1238 N BREEZELAND RD
4549 W TERRY AV

12335 W VERONA DR

26425 GRACE DR

3930 E MORRIS AV

2846 N 45TH ST

12500 DUNCAN LA #107
5330 N 52ND ST

448 W ELLSWORTH LA

1037 S 74TH ST

7390 S VISTA DEL TIERRA W261
3917 S FREDERICK PL W313
18932 W SCHOOL DR S64
6310 SCHOOLWAY

2651 S DELAWARE AV

BARTENDER - RENEWAL

THRU DECEMBER 31, 2004

8521 W BURLEIGH ST
1160 W MONTANA ST #101
1923 S LAYTON BL

9500 W CAPITOL DR #4
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0035519
0035521
0035522
0035523
0035524
0035525
0035526
0035527
0035529
0035530
0035531
0035532
0035533
0035534
0035536
0035538
0035539
0035542
0035552
0035553
0035556
0035557
0035558
0035559
0035567
0035569
0035571
0035575
0035576
0035578
0035582
0035583
0035585
0035586
0035591
0035594
0035595
0035598
0035599
0035600
0035605
0035608
0035609
0035614
0035615
0035616
0035617
0035620

0035240
0035453
0035512
0035554



File #030603

SCARLET D KITCHEN 9903 W BELOIT RD 0035573
JOSEPH K STOCKINGER 1305 A E HAMILTON ST 0035597
EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2004 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

SEAN M PULLEN 10739 W HAMPTON AV 3 0034660
MICHELLE L SCIFERS 3316 N BREMEN ST 0034725
DEVREY L RIEMER 2590 N STOWELL AV #J 0034872
BETTY I WHITAKER 3848 N 12TH ST 0034973
TINA L MACKIN 5026 W WELLS ST 0035225
ERIC R HERZBERG 6726 W WHITNALL EDGE RD. PK 0035242
KARA M BAGLEY 424 E RESERVOIR AV 0035503
LEOMIA STAPLES 3285 N 25TH ST 0035506
KEVIN T THOM 2119 S 60TH ST #9 0035508
MECHELLE M LYNNER 331 N WEST AV #2 0035511
DEVON M WIESEND 207 A N WASHINGTON ST 0035520
ERIC J THUNDERCLOUD 7305 W SOUTHRIDGE DR #209 0035540
TERRY A BRODKIN 1501 EL RANCHO DR 0035543
LUCITA HERNANDEZ 3813 W SCOTT ST 0035544
LAWRENCE D THOMAS 969 N 123RD ST 4 0035545
DEVONYON L LUCAS 2024 s 73RD ST 0035547
HEATHER L WESTLEY 6612 N 53 RD ST 0035581
KEITH T TAMSETT 1312 E OKLAHOMA AV 0035596
DOUGLAS J HAESE 4553 N 27TH ST 0035603
STEVEN A CONWAY 3312 N CRAMER ST 0035604
TROY W PADDOCK 2955 5 37TH ST 0035606
TODD M TRUSS 163 A S 64TH ST 0035619
CHRISTOPHER A LARSON 133 W OREGON ST 0035624
LAURA T SYVERSON 2232 W MANGOLD AV 0035650
KEITH A CHAMBLISS 4408 A W MELVINA ST 0035652
LIA S ZITZKE 6302 W RICHMOND AV 0035654

DIRECT SELLER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE APRIL 1, 2004 THRU MARCH 31, 2005

SCOTT R FRANCIS 319 CLEVELAND ST 0002720
ADAM J FRANCIS 319 CLEVELAND ST 0002725
BILLY A ANDERSON, JR 4161 N 104TH ST #7 0002730

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2004 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005

RUBIN L WHITMORE, II 9009 W DOGWOOD ST 0035463
FAISAL HUSSAIN 935 W GREENFIELD AV 0035487
SHAHAB HUSSAIN 935 W GREENFIELD AV 0035488
JANICE A FULLILOVE 3137 N 37TH ST 0035495
KELLY E CHARLES 5163 N 107TH ST #5 0035502
ANA L VALDEZ 1334 W WINDLAKE AV 0035514
CHRIS A DITTMAR 3273 S KINNICKINNIC AV #5 0035515
DAVID V LEHMAN 1311 S LAYTON BL 0035527
ARIELLE A MAYER 520 E GARFIELD AV 0035533
KELLY A WIRTH 315 S 59TH ST 0035542
MICHAEL A RUIZ 1900 BIG BEND RD 0035558
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FRANK J BROWN 308 FOXMEAD DR 0035559
DANIEL L ROBINSON 3306 S 12TH ST 0035569
NORMA A VILLARREAL 3551 JERELIN DR 0035578
CUSTODIO SOSA 1612 W BOTTSFORD AV 0035583
JAMES E JIRACEK 4549 W TERRY AV 0035591

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - RENEWAL

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2004 THRU DECEMBER 31, 2005
YARA F APONTE 2153 S 56TH ST #3 0035662
PAULA L OTTO 7370 S COLONIAL DR W348 0035673

12 MERCADO, Jesus S., Class ‘B’ Tavern application for “Chivas
Bar” at 644 S. 9™ st.

HARLEY, Marshall L., Public Passenger Vehicle Driver
application.

02 TAYLOR, George, Agt. for “Dot Com Auto Group, Inc.”,
Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer application for “Dot Com Auto
Group” at 6300 N. 76™ Street.

04 FOWLKES, Charles E., Agt. for “311, LLC”, Request for the
permanent extension of the Class “B” premises for “311” at
311 E. Wisconsin Avenue to include a sidewalk café at the
front of the building.

07 HART, Jr., Murrel, Request to change the hours of the loading
zone for “Heart 2 Hart Learning Center” at 3124 N. 46" Street
from 6:00 a.m. thru 10:00 p.m. to a 24 hour “no parking”
loading zone.

07 WASMUND, Shelly R., Agt. for “Waz’s Pub, Inc.”, Video Game
Center application for “Waz’s Pub” at 4532 W. Burleigh
Street.

08 DARROW, III, Russell, M., Agt. for “Russ Darrow 76" Street
Superstore, LLC”, Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer application
for “Russ Darrow 76" Street Superstore” at 8380 N. 76"
Street.

09 KAISER, Kent L., Agt. for “Leader Towing & Transport, Inc.”,
Junk Collector (Truck) application for “Leader Towing &
Transport” at 6944 N. Teutonia Avenue.

10 ARNSTEIN, Arthur M., Agt. for “United Recycling, LLC”, Junk

Dealer application for “United Recycling” at 3295 W. Townsend
Street.
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File #030603

BELINKOV, Lev, Agt. for “Raflev Car Sales, Inc.”, Secondhand
Motor Vehicle Dealer - Wholesale Only application for “Raflev
Car Sales” at 938 W. National Avenue.

FRITZ, Michael M., Agt. for “Fat Daddy’s, LLC”, Class “B”
Tavern renewal application with change of member and
shareholder for “Fat Daddy’s” at 120 W. National Avenue.

LOPEZ, Rodrigo R., Class “B” Tavern renewal application for
“Cielito Lindo” at 733 S. 2" Street.

ZARATE, Jose, Request for the permanent extension of the
Class ‘B’ premises for “La Fuente Restaurant” at 625 S.
St. to include the expansion of the existing outdoor patio.

5th

BROWN, Richard L., Agt. for “Auto Paradise, Inc.”, Junk
Collector (Truck) application for “Auto Paradise” at 6102 S.
13" Street.

STADLER, Charles J., Agt. for “Goodwill Industries, Inc.”,
Used Bike, Tire or Battery Dealer renewal application with
change of agent for “Goodwill Industries” at 6055 N. 91°°
Street.

EMRAN, Emad F., Agt. for “EM & MB, Inc.”, Taxicab Franchise
change of agent applications for permits #301 and #768.

ANDRUS, James M., Agt. for “Andrus Livery Service, Inc.”,
three Luxury Limousine applications for “Andrus Livery
Service” at 6525 W. Burleigh Street.

DJURICA, Branko, Luxury Limousine application for “Branko’s
Limousine Service” at 8647 W. Coldspring Road.

GUENTHER, Patrick R., Agt. for “S & V, Inc.”, Request for the
temporary extension of the Class “B” premises for “Kelly'’s
Bleachers” at 5218 W. Bluemound Road to include the sidewalk
at the front of the premises on April 9, 2004 from 12:00 p.m.
to 7:00 p.m. for “Brewers Opening Day”.

SINGH, Pawanjit, Agt. for “Kashmir, Inc.”, 24 Hour

Establishment application for “Shell Food Mart” at 3709 W.
Villard Avenue.
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LOPEZ, Marisela, 24 Hour Establishment application for
“Taqueria Chico” at 1814 E. North Avenue.

ANDERSON, Richard L., Junk Collector (Truck) application for
“Atlas Enterprises” at 5204 W. Center Street.

GEORGE, Olayinka, Secondhand Motor Vehicle Dealer - Wholesale
Only renewal application for “Yinka Motors” at 5318 W. Center

Street.

FEKER, Michael, Class “B” Tavern and Instrumental Music
renewal applications for “I1 Mito” at 605 W. Virginia Street.

FUENTES-MOSQUEDA, Juan M., Billiard Hall application for “Mi
Ranchito” at 2366 S. 9" Place.

SHAH, Syed T., 24 Hour Establishment application for “T.S. Petroleums” at
1605 W. Forest Home Avenue.

KAUL, Dennis L., Agt. for “Kaul 0il Co., Inc.”, 24 Hour
Establishment application for “Kaul Mart” at 11131 W. Hampton
Avenue.

KAUL, Dennis L., Agt. for “Kaul 0il Co., Inc.”, 24 Hour
Establishment application for “Kaul Mart” at 5931 N. 91°°
Street.

WOODCOCK, Lorelei L., Junk Collector (Truck) application for
“Larry’s Salvage” at 6270 S. Martin Road #2.

ORNELAS, Jesus, Home Improvement Contractor application for
“Ornelas Home Improvement” at 930 W. Mineral Street.

CHUCKEL, Brady T., Home Improvement Salesperson application
for “Paul Davis Restoration” at 2000 S. 4™ Street.

TUCKER, Terrance E., Direct Seller renewal application.
CASBERG, Michael C., Class “D” Bartender application.
BROST, Danyel D., Class “D” Bartender application.
CONNOLLY, Shawn P., Class “D” Bartender application.
HOISINGTON, Jayson M., Class “D” Bartender application.

JOHNSON, Reynard A., Class “D” Bartender renewal application.
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LOPEZ-WETZEL, Madelyn, Class “D” Bartender application.
NEITMAN, John S., Class “D” Bartender application.

NIEMI, Melinda, Class “D” Bartender application.

PRYOR, Brenda A., Class “D” Bartender application.
SCHWECHEL, Ryan D., Class “D” Bartender application.
SIDHU, Agya P., Class “D” Bartender application.

THOLL, Jeremy M., Class “D” Bartender application.
WASHINGTON, George, Class “D” Bartender application.
WRONSKI, JR., Stanley J., Class “D” Bartender application.

ZIEMAN, Deborah M., Class “D” Bartender application.
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DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - March 19, 2004
DRIVER PUBLIC PASSENGER VEHICLE - NEW

KAREN E SPEARS DISTRICT 99 0015721
4524 S 13TH ST

DENIED BY COMMON COUNCIL - MARCH 19, 2004

CLASS "D" BARTENDER - NEW

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1

FRANCISCO L GRIMALDO
035317

CESAR GUZMAN, II
035319

LEKISHA S COOK
035355

JOHN E BROWN

035383

ANGEL R GONZALEZ
035441

DECEMBER 31, 2005

1035 S 18TH ST
2938 N BOOTH ST
1921 N 34TH ST
323 N 33RD ST

4083 S 35TH ST #3
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